HnES

EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260

POS LINE LV ZHREES

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

1
1
3
4
46
5
6
63
12
13
14
16
20
21
22
2
3
4
46
5
6
7
10
11
113
12
13
15
30
31
32
40
2
3
4
46
5
53
6
63
7
83

OO WONNOWWONOPAAPMNAOAOPDDODADDOAODRDWONWWONWWWLWWLWAODRDDWON—=—=

279A00031G
NNNAOO010G
2791010181
2791010182
2791010084
2791010109
2791380113
2791380115
0440300160
0600300341
2771501103
0440060020
2771700101
0401140030
0211140020
2791100210
2791100211
2791100203
2791100004
2774620123
0440300160
0600300370
2774500441
27745004H3
27745004H5
2774160223
0307300100
2774190103
2796360110
2796360113
0213200050
0010408350
2791300121
2791300122
2791300123
2791300024
2791400113
2791400115
2791410103
2791410105
2371420103
2371420105

EEEE

N_¥39%>YCRANK CASE GROUP
N_¥3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

HN_CRANK CASE CP
HN_CRANK CASE UN
HN_CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE

CYLINDER LINER

CYLI LINER BLANK

OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING

PIPE KNOCK

OIL SEAL

PLUG CP

PLUG

GASKET

HN_MAIN BEARING COVER A
HN_MAIN BEARING COVER C
MAIN BEARING COVER
M/B COVER SOZ(TP)
N_GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
N_GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR
GOVERNOR GEAR BRANK
N_FLYWEIGHT

PIN

N_GOVERNOR SLEEVE
N_OIL GAUGE AY

N_OIL GAUGE

GASKET

FLANGE BOLT

CYLINDER HEAD CP
CYLINDER HEAD UN
CYLINDER HEAD

CYLINDER HEAD

INTAKE VALVE SEAT

IN VALVE SEAT BLANK
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT

EX VALVE SEAT BLANK
VALVE GUIDE

VALVE GUIDE

B
&

_ N e e e e e e e ] = = N = NN = e e e e e e e e e ek ek N = N = e e e e ek e ek ek

-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

S
N
N
N
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
Y
N
Y
N
Y
N
Y
N
Y

E FRE
20050907
20090922
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907

®TH

20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
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00
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00
00
00
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HnES

EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260

POS LINE LV ZHREES

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
300
300
300
300
300
300

11
12
13
15
20
30
31
2
5
7
8
9
10
11
30
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0105060410
0105080250
2771601001
2791500133
2771501103
0110080240
0110080310
2771550301
2771550303
2771560101
2771560103
2301600313
2301600403
0057120051
2771600113
0110060020
279B00061G
NNNAOO010G
2792090161
2792090163
2792020024
2792550103
2792560103
0323030010
2792250120
2792250130
2792250121
2792250131
2792300103
27923401H3
27923401H5
2792360103
2792370113
2342390103
2792330113
0565180010
279C00021G
NNNAOOO10G
2793160101
2793160103
2793640103
2773870103

HIETEZE T

STUD

STUD

STEM SEAL

GASKET (HEAD)

PIPE KNOCK

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

N_ROCKER COVER CP
N_ROCKER COVER

INNER PLATE CP

INNER PLATE

LEAF VALVE

RETAINER PLATE

RIVET

GASKET(ROCKER COVER)
FLANGE BOLT

CRANKSHAFT PISTON GR
N_»39%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_CRANK SHAFT CP
N_CRANK SHAFT

CRANK SHAFT

CRANK SPROCKET
GOVERNOR GEAR(DRIVE)
WOODRUFF KEY
HN_CONNECTING ROD AY
CONNECTING ROD AY
HN_CONNECTING ROD CP
CONNECTING ROD CP
CONNECTING ROD BOLT
PISTON
PISTON
TOP RING
SECOND RING

OIL RING

PISTON PIN

CLIP

N_YA7%UYINTAKE EXHAUST GROUP
N_¥3%%YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_CAMSHAFT CP

N_CAM SHAFT

N_RELEASE LEVER

N_RETURN SPRING

27923401H3

(=
2Y
2Y

K<L L L LLLLLLLL LKL L LK< < << <<

K<< <X ZZ<K <KL ZZZ<X << <X <KL <K ZZZ<X<XZZZZZZ< << << <<=

BEF AR B

20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090922
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20061201
20050907
20061201
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090922
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907

®TH

20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20061201
20090922
20061201
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922

e

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
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00
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HnES

EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260

POS LINE LV ZHREES

300 7 3 2773860103
300 8 3 2773650103
300 10 2 2773510101
300 11 3 2773510103
300 12 3 0240060010
300 15 2 0110060020
300 15 2 0110060010
300 20 2 27933401H3
300 203 3 27933401H5
300 22 2 27933501H3
300 223 3 27933501H5
300 25 2 2793360103
300 26 2 2693370103
300 28 2 13210KAO031
300 30 2 2773620100
300 31 3 2773620103
300 32 3 0149050020
300 33 3 0170050030
300 40 2 2773620200
300 42 3 2773620203
300 43 3 0149050020
300 44 3 0170050030
300 50 2 2773500201
300 52 3 2773500203
300 53 3 0031305000
300 60 2 2793560111
300 65 2 2773691100
300 66 3 2773691103
300 67 3 2773710103
300 68 3 2773690203
300 70 2 2773691313
310 2 2 27930101KT
310 2 2 27930101L1
310 23 3 27930101Kb5
310 23 3 27930101L5
310 8 2 2793420210
310 10 3 2793420111
310 11 4 0901081230
310 12 4 2793420113
310 15 3 27737001H1
310 18 3 0150040060
310 20 2 2773520113

HIETEZE T

PIN(SPRING)

CLIP

PIN(CAM SHAFT)CP
PIN(CAM SHAFT)

O RING

FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
N_INTAKE VALVE

IN VALVE 27933401H3
N_EXHAUST VALVE

EX VALVE 27933501H3
VALVE SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
COLLET-VALVE
ROCKER ARM(IN) AY
ROCKER ARM(IN)
ADJUST SCREW

NUT

ROCKER ARM(EX) AY
ROCKER ARM(EX)
ADJUST SCREW

NUT

N_PIN(ROCKER) CP
N_PIN(ROCKER)

CLIP

N_TIMING CHAIN CP
TENTIONER AY
TENTIONER
SPRING(TENTIONER)
PIN(TENTIONER)
CHAIN GUIDE
HN_MUFFLER CP
MUFFLER CP
MUFFLER 27930111K1
MUFFLER 27930101L1
HN_MUFFLER COVER AY
N_MUFFLER COVER CP
BLACK

N_MUFFLER COVER
N_DEFLECTOR CP
TAPPING SCREW
GASKET(MUFFLER)

B
&
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S
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N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090301
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20060201
20050907
20060201
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907

®TH

20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090301
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20060201
20090922
20060201
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
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00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
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00
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EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260

POS LINE LV ZHREES

310
310
310
310
330
330
330
330
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410

22
23
24
25
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0152060090
0110060010
9802008280
0110080320
2793271530
2793261530
0023806000
0010406200
279D00021G
NNNAOO010G
2794230140
2794230143
0130060240
0186060020
2774220133
0031305000
2794270110
2794270111
2794270113
2774280123
2794250263
2774600320
2774330301
2774330303
1114550103
2774750101
2774750103
0031006000
2774600201
2774600202
2774290101
2774290103
1114550103
2774750101
2774750103
0031006000
2774680103
2774320111
2774320113
2774450103
2774350203
0217060070

LT ER

TAPPING BOLT
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE NUT

FLANGE BOLT

HN_AIR CLEANER AY
HN_AIR CLEANER AY
FLANGE NUT

FLANGE BOLT
N_¥37%>YGOVERNOR OPERATION G
N_¥37%>YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
HN_GOVERNOR LEVER AY
HN_GOVERNOR LEVER
BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

GOVERNOR SHAFT
CLIP

N_GOVERNOR ROD AY
HN_GOVERNOR ROD CP
N_GOVERNOR ROD

ROD SPRING
N_GOVERNOR SPRING
SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONT.LEVER CP
SPEED CONTROL LEVER
NYLON BUSH

SWIVEL CP

SWIVEL

WASHER

SPEED CONT.BRKT CP
SPEED CONT.BRKT UN
CONTROL LINK CP
CONTROL LINK

NYLON BUSH

SWIVEL CP

SWIVEL

WASHER

WASHER

LINK PIVOT CP

LINK PIVOT

WASHER

STOP PLATE

FRICTION WASHER

B
&
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BEF AR B

20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090922
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907

®TH

20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
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HnES

EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260

POS LINE LV ZHREES

410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
510
510
510
510
520
520
530
530
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

33
34
35
36
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
1
1
3
5
6
20
20
20
25
30
30
2
3
10
20
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0023506000
0043106250
0043104080
2674510103
2774510303
2374500423
2774370101
2774370103
2774390203
0131050030
0110060020
279E00980G
NNNAOO010G
2795120201
0901080610
2795120102
0110060030
0110060020
0110060030
0732005070
2799521403
2799521413
2795021100
0901080610
0732005470
0110060010
2795271111
0016508120
2795270213
0110060020
279F00221G
NNNAOO010G
2796030230
2796010211
0901080610
2796010122
0430430060
X641360010
0505120020
27962605J1
X851061270
27964501H1

HIETEZE T

SELF LOCK NUT

SCREW

SCREW

RETURN SPRING

RETURN SPRING

SPRING (ADJUST)

LINK ROD CP

LINK ROD

CLAMP

SCREW AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT
N_»39%YYCOOLING STARTING GRP
N_»39%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLACK

BLOWER HOUSING UN
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
N_LABEL(C-TICK)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK

LABEL(TRADE MARK)
FLANGE BOLT

BAFFLE 1(CASE) CP

BOLT

BAFFLE 2(HEAD)

FLANGE BOLT
N_¥39%YYFUEL LUBRICANT GROUP
N_»39%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
HN_FUEL TANK AY

N_FUEL TANK CP

BLACK

FUEL TANK UN

FUEL TANK CAP CP

FUEL FILTER

UNION

N_FUEL PIPE CP

N_RUBBER PIPE

GLASS TUBE

B
&
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-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,
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S
N
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N

E FRE
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20060401
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090922
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090301
20090501
20050907
20050907
20051118
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090922
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907

®TH

20090922
20090922
20090922
20060401
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090301
20090501
20090922
20090922
20051118
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
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00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
EX270D50260
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POS LINE LV ZHREES

600
600
600
600
600
610
610
610
610
610
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610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
710
710
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720
720
890
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900
900

23
25
30
32
35
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X561110020
2799511103
0110080250
0023808000
0732005181
2796230230
2796230240
2796236200
2796240230
2796240240
2796246200
2796210300
2796210310
2796210320
0062610061
27932902J1
27932902H3
27935902J3
27935903J3
2774380101
279G00061G
NNNAOO010G
2797020300
2797924101
2797930201
2797943000
2797943001
0655000270
0011406250
0180180010
0011406300
0650140150
27773101H1
27773101H5
0152060050
2797550113
279H90011G
NNNAOOO10G
0735000280
0732999989
279J00011G
NNNAOOO010G

HIETEZE T

HOSE CLAMP
N_LABEL(MODEL)
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE NUT
LABEL(WARNING)
HN_CARBURETOR AY
N_CARBURETOR AY
N_CARBURETOR AY
HN_CARBURETOR AY
N_CARBURETOR AY
N_CARBURETOR AY
N_FUEL STRAINER AY
HN_FUEL STRAINER AY
FUEL STRAINER AY

O RING

INSULATOR CP
INSULATOR
GASKET1(INSULATOR)
GASKET2(INSULATOR)
CHOKE LEVER CP
ELECTRIC DEVICE GROU
N_»39%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_.MAGNETO AY
N_FLYWHEEL CP

N_LAMP COIL CP
N_IGNITION COIL AY
N_IGNITION COIL CP
N_SPARK PLUG CAP
BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
SPARK PLUG

N_WIRE 1 CP

WIRE 1 CP

TAPPING BOLT

N_WIRE CLAMP

GROUP
N_¥3%%YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
LABEL(AIR INDEX)
LABEL(N.P.C)
ACCESSORIES LABEL GR
N_¥3%%YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

B% =&t 4% FIRAE

2Y
1Y
2Y
2Y

-y

S R T T
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20050907
20050907
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20050919
20060801
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20060801
20050907
20050919
20080601
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20090922
20050907
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20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090922
20050907
20050907
20050907
20090922

®TH

20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20050919
20060801
20090922
20050919
20060801
20090922
20050919
20080601
20090922
20060801
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922
20090922
20090922
99991231
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00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
01
02
00
01
02
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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POS LINE LV ZHREES

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
950
950
950

3
33
4
5
6
99
99
99
1
1
2

2

N = =DNNNWWWW

27790301H0
27790301H5
X712140090
X714090020
X700000110
2779990086
2779990100
2779990113
279J50041G
NNNAOO010G
2072600103

e

N_ACCESSORY TOOL KIT
TOOL KIT 90301HO
N_BOX WRENCH
N_WRENCH HANDLE
N_TOOL BAG
N_EX13.EX17.EX21.EX27
N_EX13.EX17.EX21.EX27
N_EX13.EX17.EX21.EX27
TANDOKU HASSO BUHIN
N_¥37%>YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
KEY

B 3

RN GG QT G T G QU G S G G G Y

-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y

E FRE
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050907
20050912
20060901
20050907
20090922
20050907

®TH

20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20090922
20050912
20060901
20090922
20090922
99991231
20090922

e

00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
01
00
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